Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
JooArena Kirkkonummi
HR4
PRO
Nimi
1 Linus Bostrom
2 Marko Meriluoto
3 Petri Hyvonen
4 Raimo Mustajarvi
5 Jari Stenroos
6 Tapani Peltola
7 Teemu Karjalainen
8 Rauli Raita
9 Jani Rontti
10 Peter Strémberg
11 SamiJohansson
12 Markus Keskiruokanen
13 Asko Aravirta
14 Samu Ylijoki
15 Olli Hossi
16 Ari Kinnunen
17 Jari Vilppula
18 Timo Katajisto
19 Ulf Jaderholm
20 Jukka Peltonen
21 AriTiainen
22 Sebastian Ros

Seura
Siniset
Jyra
Patteri
Jyra
Ke-Ro
Tornados
Patteri
Patteri
Patteri
Tornados
Eleven
Siniset
Tornados
Boltsi-72
Tornados
Ailec

Jyra

GB
Tuubi-71
Eleven
Jyra
Patteri

ET>»P>»ZI>»» >0

lopputilanne 8.11.2021

Vka
222,55
212,41
198,00
203,00
197,20
201,80
206,75
203,62
203,89
210,79
208,37
203,87
197,90
206,48
203,31
196,80
195,60
198,50
198,24
191,41
188,85
210,50

Liitto
Rithimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Rithimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulokset
1016 + 985
936 +911
939 + 882
968 + 818
991 + 791
888 + 875
906 + 829
915 + 808
857 + 831
889 + 798
879 + 804
907 + 759
848 + 814
840 + 813
861 +791
832 +792
860 + 753
848 + 761
810 + 783
779 + 635
733 +675
840+0

2001
1847
1821
1786
1782
1763
1735
1723
1688
1687
1683
1666
1662
1653
1652
1624
1613
1609
1593
1414
1408
840

Yhteensa HR-pisteet

100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40

KA
250,13
230,88
227,63
223,25
222,75
220,38
216,88
215,38
211,00
210,88
210,38
208,25
207,75
206,63
206,50

176,75
176,00
210,00

KA-ero
27,58
18,47
29,63
20,25
25,55
18,58
10,13
11,76
7,11
0,09
2,01
4,38
9,85
0,15
3,19
6,20
6,03
2,63
1,01
-14,66
-12,85
-0,50



CHAMPION

Nimi Seura LK Vka Liitto Tulokset Yhteensd HR-pisteet KA KA-ero

1 Kyosti Karvinen GB B 191,45 Helsinki 992 + 808 1800 100 225,00 33,55
2 Nooa Vilokkinen GB B 184,70 Helsinki 888 + 871 1759 96 219,88 35,18
3 Harri Mursu Jyra B 198,66 Helsinki 885 + 815 1700 92 212,50 13,84
4 Jari Vettenranta OB B 187,45 Helsinki 856 + 832 1688 88 211,00 23,55
5 Mikko Heinonen Eleven B 179,95 Vantaa 928 +752 1680 84 210,00 30,05
6 Mikko Leppanen Munsons BC B 182,18 Helsinki 867 + 811 1678 80 209,75 27,57
7 Goran Nordman HK-Kehra B 190,55 Helsinki 865 + 803 1668 76 208,50 17,95
8 Isto Kallio Eleven B 187,11 Vantaa 841+764 1605 72 13,52
9 Niko Kanerva Jyra B 192,90 Helsinki 853+ 752 1605 68 7,73
10 Timo Mikkonen Steelers B 192,44 Helsinki 828 + 753 1581 64 5,19
11 Juhani Karo Tuubi-71 B 189,18 Helsinki 806 + 769 1575 60 7,70
12 Christer Bergman Tuubi-71 B 192,90 Helsinki 803+ 748 1551 58 193,88 0,98
13 Kalevi Ekman Steelers B 179,83 Helsinki 785+ 757 1542 56 192,75 12,92
14 Kari Toivonen Ailec B 187,47 Helsinki 779+ 760 1539 54 192,38 4,91
15 Vesa Savolainen Tuubi-71 B 193,47 Helsinki 753 +744 1497 52 187,13 -6,34
16 Kenneth Solja Patteri B 182,88 Helsinki 757 +733 1490 50 186,25 3,37
17 Hannu Mynttinen Tuubi-71 B 186,89 Helsinki 753+ 736 1489 48 186,13 -0,76
18 Timo Tallberg HK-Kehra B 181,83 Helsinki 770+ 706 1476 46 184,50 2,67
19 Esa Sillanpaa Tuubi-71 B 177,92 Helsinki 710+ 691 1401 44 175,13 -2,79
20 Pekka Turkki RK B 177,21 Helsinki 755 + 643 1398 42 -2,46
21 Jenni Stenroos Ke-Ro B 175,81 Helsinki 778 +617 1395 40 -1,43
22 Hannu Kousa Radio B 188,63 Helsinki 682 + 667 1349 38 -20,00



CLASSIC

Nimi Seura LK Vka Liitto Tulokset Yhteensd HR-pisteet KA KA-ero
1 Markku Pajunen TBT C 174,95 Helsinki 802 + 729 1531 100 191,38 16,43
2 llja Toivainen Ke-Ro C 174,16 Helsinki 770+ 730 1500 96 187,50 13,34
3 Teemu Palonen Steelers C 172,71 Helsinki 755+ 743 1498 92 187,25 14,54
4 Seppo Heikkila Tuubi-71 C 177,56 Helsinki 751+ 744 1495 88 186,88 9,32
5 Jouni Jauhiainen Rkm-Hki C 171,78 Helsinki 742 +720 1462 84 182,75 10,97
6 Timo Hossi Tornados C 171,10 Helsinki 747 + 700 1447 80 180,88 9,78
7 Ali Karjalainen Patteri C 169,70 Helsinki 780+ 657 1437 76 179,63 9,93
8 Monica Tallberg HK-Kehra C 167,11 Helsinki 718 +713 1431 72 178,88 11,77
9 Ari Salmi Tornados C 174,30 Helsinki 719+ 706 1425 68 178,13 3,83
10 Jaana Turunen Strikers C 169,16 Helsinki 708 + 685 1393 64 4,97
11 Jarmo Saarinen Ke-Ro C 171,96 Helsinki 770+ 621 1391 60 1,92
12 Diana Salmela Mercur C 171,46 Helsinki 779 + 600 1379 58 0,92
13 Raoul Jarvinen Tuubi-71 C 167,97 Helsinki 680 + 696 1376 56 4,03
14 Eeva Saukkonen KAPS C 170,64 Helsinki 679 +676 1355 54 -1,26
15 Kirsti Piipari StMB C 175,77 Mikkeli 669 + 669 1338 52 -8,52
16 Markku Laine Steelers C 166,13 Helsinki 687 + 649 1336 50 0,87
17 Mona Faldt Strikers C 163,86 Helsinki 683 + 644 1327 48 2,02
18 Heli Korpi Tuubi-71 C 168,05 Helsinki 675+ 647 1322 46 -2,80
19 Mirja Heiniemi Ke-Ro C 167,55 Helsinki 713 + 608 1321 44 -2,42
20 Kirsi Turkki Strikers C 155,66 Helsinki 665 + 649 1314 42 8,59
21 Vesa Hallahuhta HIFK C 167,82 Helsinki 673 + 638 1311 40 -3,94
22 Seppo Patjas Tuubi-71 C 160,77 Helsinki 654 + 581 1235 38 -0,64
23 Harri Cajanus Kiffen C 174,01 Helsinki 626+ 580 1206 36 -23,26
24 Taina Kanerva Boltsi-72 C 159,12 Helsinki 597 + 585 1182 34 -11,37
25 Sanna Turunen Strikers D 150,06 Helsinki 603 + 536 1139 32 -7,68
26 Marianne Hedstrom Tuubi-71 D 144,15 Helsinki 599 + 528 1127 30 -3,27
27 Jaana Rasinen Steelers D 131,51 Helsinki 539 + 535 1074 28 2,74
28 Sisko Kosonen Strikers C 157,39 Helsinki 531 +480 1011 26 -31,01
29 Tero Kilkanen EKE C 167,84 Helsinki 706+0 706 176,50 8,66
30 Jussi Kilkanen EKE C 159,39 Helsinki 650+0 650 3,11
31 Kalervo Korpi Tuubi-71 D 155,81 Helsinki 614+0 614 -2,31
32 Tapani Jarvenpaa Tuubi-71 C 164,92 Helsinki 601+0 601 -14,67
33 Terttu Bergman Tuubi-71 D 143,99 Helsinki 493+0 493 -20,74



